
VETXF
4de Ferrum Vetus 2019
27 October 2019 - 10:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 MARTIN Ludo - BEL 07/07/1947
2 MASSET David CLUBDLW BEL
3 BEDEROW Michael DFCD GER 07/04/1961
4 BROODBAKKER Martin S.V.V NED 27/01/1958
5 DAMMROFF Ursula HOLL NED 04/07/1972
6 DE GRAAF-STOEL Mieke S.V.S NED 29/04/1957
7 DEN HERTOG Douwe SCHERZ NED 21/03/1961
8 DREIJKLUFFT Rob HOLL NED 07/01/1972
9 FABER Henri S.V.C NED 05/04/1968
10 GHILARDI Serge S.V.LA NED 19/04/1961
11 HENKE Anja HOLL NED 04/07/1967
12 KAHO Hans SCHERZ NED 12/01/1972
13 KOELE Ruud S.V.A NED 12/04/1964
14 MONDT Bas S.V.DDM NED
15 MULDER Hans HOLL NED 28/08/1961
16 POSTHUMA Frans ZAALAZ NED 09/04/1960
17 UITDEHAAG Michiel S.V.LP NED 23/03/1974
18 VAN DAM Paul S.V.V NED 05/11/1956
19 VAN DER KLEI Thor ZAALAZ NED 26/02/1972
20 VAN DER WEIDE Rick SCHEA NED 02/02/1962
21 WOJCIK Emiel S.V.A NED 21/06/1963
22 ZIJLSTRA Koos ZAALAZ NED 01/01/1947



VETXF
4de Ferrum Vetus 2019
27 October 2019 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 POSTHUMA Frans ZAALAZ NED
2 KAHO Hans SCHERZ NED
3 DE GRAAF-STOEL Mieke S.V.S NED
4 VAN DER WEIDE Rick SCHEA NED
5 DEN HERTOG Douwe SCHERZ NED
6 MULDER Hans HOLL NED
7 DAMMROFF Ursula HOLL NED
8 WOJCIK Emiel S.V.A NED
9 UITDEHAAG Michiel S.V.LP NED
10 VAN DER KLEI Thor ZAALAZ NED
11 ZIJLSTRA Koos ZAALAZ NED
12 BROODBAKKER Martin S.V.V NED
13 GHILARDI Serge S.V.LA NED
14 VAN DAM Paul S.V.V NED
15 DREIJKLUFFT Rob HOLL NED
16 FABER Henri S.V.C NED
17 HENKE Anja HOLL NED
18 MASSET David CLUBDLW BEL
19 KOELE Ruud S.V.A NED
20 BEDEROW Michael DFCD GER
21 MARTIN Ludo - BEL
22 MONDT Bas S.V.DDM NED
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4de Ferrum Vetus 2019
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Referee(s):

DAMMROFF Ursula HOLL / NED

DEN HERTOG Douwe SCHERZ / NED

GHILARDI Serge S.V.LA / NED

KOELE Ruud S.V.A / NED

POSTHUMA Frans ZAALAZ / NED

BROODBAKKER Martin S.V.V / NED

MASSET David CLUBDLW / BEL

Referee(s):

HENKE Anja HOLL / NED

WOJCIK Emiel S.V.A / NED

ZIJLSTRA Koos ZAALAZ / NED

MULDER Hans HOLL / NED

KAHO Hans SCHERZ / NED

BEDEROW Michael DFCD / GER

VAN DAM Paul S.V.V / NED

Referee(s):

FABER Henri S.V.C / NED

MONDT Bas S.V.DDM / NED

DE GRAAF-STOEL Mieke S.V.S / NED

UITDEHAAG Michiel S.V.LP / NED

DREIJKLUFFT Rob HOLL / NED

VAN DER WEIDE Rick SCHEA / NED

VAN DER KLEI Thor ZAALAZ / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MASSET David CLUBDLW BEL 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 KAHO Hans SCHERZ NED 5 0.83 26 11 +15 Advanced
3 FABER Henri S.V.C NED 5 0.83 25 13 +12 Advanced
4 POSTHUMA Frans ZAALAZ NED 5 0.83 24 16 +8 Advanced
5 DE GRAAF-STOEL Mieke S.V.S NED 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
6 VAN DER WEIDE Rick SCHEA NED 4 0.67 24 22 +2 Advanced
7 BROODBAKKER Martin S.V.V NED 4 0.67 21 20 +1 Advanced
8 ZIJLSTRA Koos ZAALAZ NED 4 0.67 24 24 0 Advanced
9 BEDEROW Michael DFCD GER 3 0.50 24 20 +4 Advanced
10 VAN DER KLEI Thor ZAALAZ NED 3 0.50 22 19 +3 Advanced
11 HENKE Anja HOLL NED 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
12 DEN HERTOG Douwe SCHERZ NED 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
13 WOJCIK Emiel S.V.A NED 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
14 MONDT Bas S.V.DDM NED 3 0.50 19 22 -3 Advanced
15 MULDER Hans HOLL NED 2 0.33 19 22 -3 Advanced
16 KOELE Ruud S.V.A NED 1 0.17 22 25 -3 Advanced
17 UITDEHAAG Michiel S.V.LP NED 1 0.17 20 27 -7 Advanced
18 DAMMROFF Ursula HOLL NED 1 0.17 16 24 -8 Advanced
19 VAN DAM Paul S.V.V NED 1 0.17 13 26 -13 Advanced
20 DREIJKLUFFT Rob HOLL NED 1 0.17 13 28 -15 Advanced
21 GHILARDI Serge S.V.LA NED 1 0.17 9 28 -19 Advanced
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Referee(s):

MASSET David CLUBDLW / BEL

KAHO Hans SCHERZ / NED

FABER Henri S.V.C / NED

POSTHUMA Frans ZAALAZ / NED

DE GRAAF-STOEL Mieke S.V.S / NED

VAN DER WEIDE Rick SCHEA / NED

BROODBAKKER Martin S.V.V / NED

ZIJLSTRA Koos ZAALAZ / NED

BEDEROW Michael DFCD / GER

VAN DER KLEI Thor ZAALAZ / NED

HENKE Anja HOLL / NED

Referee(s):

DEN HERTOG Douwe SCHERZ / NED

WOJCIK Emiel S.V.A / NED

MONDT Bas S.V.DDM / NED

MULDER Hans HOLL / NED

KOELE Ruud S.V.A / NED

UITDEHAAG Michiel S.V.LP / NED

DAMMROFF Ursula HOLL / NED

VAN DAM Paul S.V.V / NED

GHILARDI Serge S.V.LA / NED
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 MASSET David CLUBDLW BEL
2 POSTHUMA Frans ZAALAZ NED 09/04/1960
3 BEDEROW Michael DFCD GER 07/04/1961
4 VAN DER KLEI Thor ZAALAZ NED 26/02/1972
5 DE GRAAF-STOEL Mieke S.V.S NED 29/04/1957
6 BROODBAKKER Martin S.V.V NED 27/01/1958
7 KAHO Hans SCHERZ NED 12/01/1972
8 HENKE Anja HOLL NED 04/07/1967
9 VAN DER WEIDE Rick SCHEA NED 02/02/1962
10 FABER Henri S.V.C NED 05/04/1968
11 ZIJLSTRA Koos ZAALAZ NED 01/01/1947
12 MULDER Hans HOLL NED 28/08/1961
13 UITDEHAAG Michiel S.V.LP NED 23/03/1974
14 MONDT Bas S.V.DDM NED
15 KOELE Ruud S.V.A NED 12/04/1964
16 DEN HERTOG Douwe SCHERZ NED 21/03/1961
17 GHILARDI Serge S.V.LA NED 19/04/1961
18 WOJCIK Emiel S.V.A NED 21/06/1963
19 DAMMROFF Ursula HOLL NED 04/07/1972
20 VAN DAM Paul S.V.V NED 05/11/1956
21 DREIJKLUFFT Rob HOLL NED 07/01/1972
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2


